DA DRAWING LIST

SHEET NAME
01-SHEET LIST + SITE
COVER SHEET + PROPOSED SITE PLAN

02-SITE

SITE ANALYSIS PLAN
EXISTING SITE PLAN
DEMOLITION PLAN
POST DEMOLITION PLAN

03-GENERAL ARRANGEMENT PLAN
GROUND - LOWER PLAYGROUND
LEVEL 01 - LIBRARY

LEVEL 02 - MIDDLE PLAYGROUND
LEVEL 03 - UPPER PLAYGROUND
LEVEL 04 - COLA

ROOF LEVEL

04-ELEVATIONS
NORTH ELEVATION
EAST ELEVATION
SOUTH ELEVATION
WEST ELEVATION

05-SECTIONS
BUILDING SECTIONS
BUILDING SECTIONS

06-AREA PLAN
AREA PLANS

07-SHADOW DIAGRAMS

BUILDING SHADOW PLANS - 9AM-11AM
BUILDING SHADOW PLANS - 12PM-2PM
BUILDING SHADOW PLANS - 3PM
VERTICAL SHADOW ANALYSIS - 9AM-11AM
VERTICAL SHADOW ANALYSIS - 12PM-2PM
VERTICAL SHADOW ANALYSIS - 3PM

09-PERSPECTIVE

PERSPECTIVE - WATTLE & QUARRY STREETS
PERSPECTIVE - JONES STREET
PERSPECTIVE - AXONOMETRIC NW
PERSPECTIVE - AXONOMETRIC SW
PERSPECTIVE - AXONOMETRIC NE
PERSPECTIVE - AXONOMETRIC SE

DA-0000

DA-1001
DA-1002
DA-1003
DA-1005

DA-2300
DA-2301
DA-2302
DA-2303
DA-2304
DA-2305

DA-3001
DA-3002
DA-3003
DA-3004

DA-4001
DA-4002

DA-6001

DA-5000
DA-5001
DA-5002
DA-5003
DA-5004
DA-5005

DA-9000
DA-9001
DA-9002
DA-9003
DA-9004
DA-9005

SHEET NUMBER REV

E

OO0 0000 O I oo

O O <« <«

mmm I T I

U W Wwwoo

WENTWORTH PARK

678
DP729635

PEDESTRIAN CROSSING

DP&2297
JONES STREET
4-7 STOREY COMMERCIAL

QUARRY

STREET

=

L1

JErh g ek et |

I
=

680
DP729635

679
DP729635

STREET

WATTLE

T\ PEDESTRIAN CROSSING

BOUNDARY

ﬂ

T 1.1 [ I —— |

100

[ 1

BOUNDARY

|
T

I g

288 WATTLE STREET
4-7 STOREY MULTI-RESIDENTIAL

I F
L1

e |
r—_\!——‘J
55 JONES STREET
TOREY MULTI-RESIDENTjA\L
N
L
] I

]

7 WILLI

S w—

| —

71 JONES STREET
4-7 EY MULTI-RESIDENT

5TOREY MULTI-RESIDENTIIAL

ﬂﬁgﬁdﬁ

Bl —

| E—

| -

CT—

Tq\KEDESTRIAN CROSSING

STREET

JONES

[F

%ﬁ

M|

ninEl
7T

SINGLE DNQ]LIT

NG RESIDENT

IAL 0

QUARRY GREEN

I
2
DP614759

392 JONES STREET

4 STOREY M - AL

1
DP8269

392 JONES $TREET
4 STOREY MULTI-
RESIDENTIAL

+
GROUND FLOOR
COMMERCIAL

—

444 JONES STREET
4 STOREY STORAGE

L

267 BULWARA ROAD
4 STOREY MULTI-

RESIDENTIAL

@ Copyright Designinc Sydney Pty Limited

This drawing is protected by copyright. All rights are reserved. Unless permitted under the Copyright Act
1968, no part of this drawing may in any form or by any means be reproduced, published, broadcast or
transmitted without the prior written permission of the copyright owner.

Please note

If the Status of this drawing is not signed off For Construction it may be subject to change, alteration or
amendment at the discretion of Designinc Sydney Pty Limited. If so, Designinc Sydney Pty Limited is not
liable for any loss, damage, harm or injury whether special, consequential, direct or indirect, suffered by
you or any other person as a result of your use

of this drawing for construction purposes.

Figured dimensions take preference to scale readings. Verify all dimensions on site.
Report any discrepancies to the Architect for decision before proceeding with the work.

NOMINATED ARCHITECTS:

Ghislain Coulon 4669 Anthony Quan 5421 Sandeep Amin 7337

No DATE REVISIONS BY
A |04.07.17 ISSUE FOR REVIEW TB
B 104.10.17 ISSUE FOR SSD DA B
C 106.10.17 ISSUE FOR SSD DA B
D {10.10.17 ALPHANUMERICAL REVISION FOR SSD DA B
E 1201017 + ISSUE FOR SSD DA B

25.10.17
ARCHITECTS IN ASSOCIATION
Designinc | + |bmc2
Designinc Sydney PTY LIMITED ACN 003008820

L12 /77 PACIFIC HWY NORTH SYDNEY NSW 2060 AUSTRALIA
PO BOX 651 NORTH SYDNEY NSW 2059 AUSTRALIA

T +612 89057100 F +612 89057199

E sydney@sydney.designinc.com.au www.designinc.com.au

Architecture Urban Design Interiors

CLIENT ‘ SCHOOL
INFRASTRUCTURE NSW

PROET | NEW ULTIMO PYRMONT
PUBLIC SCHOOL

Quarry St, Ultimo NSW

me | COVER SHEET +
PROPOSED SITE PLAN

01-SHEET LIST + SITE

Y DRAWNBY | TB
SCALES 1:500 @ A1
PLOT DATE | 02/06/17
PROJECT N°. S15124 REVISION
DRAWING N°. DA-0000 8
DRAWING STATUS REVIEWED BY | SIGNATURE DATE
DA TL
QUALITY Completion of the Drawing Status is evidence the design has been verified
CERTIFIED as conforming to the requirements of the Project M.S. Plan. Initialling the
1S0 9001 ‘Drawn By" box confirms that this drawing has been prepared in conformity

with Designinc Sydney M.S. procedures.

DEVELOPMENT APPLICATION

PLOTTED : 25-Oct-17 6:03:44 PM  C:\Users\bdawes\Documents\ULTIMO_SSD DA_171024_belinda@!I-s.com.au.rvt




	Sheets
	DA-0000 - COVER SHEET +  PROPOSED SITE PLAN
	DA-2300 - GROUND - LOWER PLAYGROUND
	DA-2301 - LEVEL 01 - LIBRARY
	DA-2302 - LEVEL 02 - MIDDLE PLAYGROUND
	DA-2303 - LEVEL 03 - UPPER PLAYGROUND
	DA-2304 - LEVEL 04 - COLA
	DA-2305 - ROOF LEVEL
	DA-3001 - NORTH ELEVATION
	DA-3002 - EAST ELEVATION
	DA-3003 - SOUTH ELEVATION
	DA-3004 - WEST ELEVATION


