DA DRAWING LIST		
SHEET NAME	SHEET NUMBER	REV
01-SHEET LIST + SITE COVER SHEET + PROPOSED SITE PLAN	DA-0000	E
02-SITE		
SITE ANALYSIS PLAN	DA-1001	G
EXISTING SITE PLAN	DA-1002	D
DEMOLITION PLAN	DA-1003	Н
POST DEMOLITION PLAN	DA-1005	С
03-GENERAL ARRANGEMENT PLAN		
GROUND - LOWER PLAYGROUND	DA-2300	Q
LEVEL 01 - LIBRARY	DA-2301	Q
LEVEL 02 - MIDDLE PLAYGROUND	DA-2302	Q
LEVEL 03 - UPPER PLAYGROUND	DA-2303	Q
LEVEL 04 - COLA	DA-2304	Q
ROOF LEVEL	DA-2305	Q
04-ELEVATIONS		
NORTH ELEVATION	DA-3001	J
EAST ELEVATION	DA-3002	J
SOUTH ELEVATION	DA-3003	D
WEST ELEVATION	DA-3004	D
05-SECTIONS		
BUILDING SECTIONS	DA-4001	J
BUILDING SECTIONS	DA-4002	J
06-AREA PLAN		
AREA PLANS	DA-6001	Е
07-SHADOW DIAGRAMS		
BUILDING SHADOW PLANS - 9AM-11AM	DA-5000	Н
BUILDING SHADOW PLANS - 12PM-2PM	DA-5001	Н
BUILDING SHADOW PLANS - 3PM	DA-5002	Н
VERTICAL SHADOW ANALYSIS - 9AM-11AM	DA-5003	Е
VERTICAL SHADOW ANALYSIS - 12PM-2PM	DA-5004	Е
VERTICAL SHADOW ANALYSIS - 3PM	DA-5005	Е
09-PERSPECTIVE		
PERSPECTIVE - WATTLE & QUARRY STREETS	DA-9000	G
PERSPECTIVE - JONES STREET	DA-9001	G
PERSPECTIVE - AXONOMETRIC NW	DA-9002	В
PERSPECTIVE - AXONOMETRIC SW	DA-9003	В
PERSPECTIVE - AXONOMETRIC NE	DA-9004	В
PERSPECTIVE - AXONOMETRIC SE	DA-9005	В

STREET

678

DP729635

680

DP729635

679 DP729635

WENTWORTH PARK

PLOTTED : 25-Oct-17 6:03:44 PM C:\Users\bdawes\Documents\ULTIMO_SSD DA_171024_belinda@l-s.com.au.rvt

